
ISHA MITRA

ishamitra001@gmail.com

+91 7905882593

• 4/2022 -
5/2022

• 5/2019 -
6/2019

• 04/2019
- 05/2019

• 2020

• 2017

• 2015

OBJECTIVE

I am Seeking an Opportunity to immerse myself in a challenging career within an innovative
organization that fosters continuous learning and empowers me to contribute meaningful to it's growth
and success.

INTERNSHIP

Fundraiser
Muskurahat Foundation
Mumbai, Lucknow 

Risk Management Intern
Achintya Securities Private Ltd
Kanpur,India 

Core Banking and Finance Activities
Allahabad Bank
Lucknow 

EDUCATION

Bachelor of Vocational Studies : Banking and Finance
National Post Graduate College - Lucknow,India
7 CGPA

Senior Secondary
Central Academy - Lucknow, India
69.4%

High School
Central Academy
7.2 CGPA

SKILLS

• Good Communication

• Basic MS Office (Excel,Word,Power Point)

• Time management

• Adaptability and willingness to learn

• Teamwork and collaboration

LANGUAGES

• English

• Hindi


