

# ISHA MITRA

 ishamitra001@gmail.com

 +91 7905882593

## OBJECTIVE

---

I am Seeking an Opportunity to immerse myself in a challenging career within an innovative organization that fosters continuous learning and empowers me to contribute meaningful to it's growth and success.

## INTERNSHIP

---

• 4/2022 - 5/2022	<b>Fundraiser</b> Muskurahat Foundation Mumbai, Lucknow
• 5/2019 - 6/2019	<b>Risk Management Intern</b> Achintya Securities Private Ltd Kanpur,India
• 04/2019 - 05/2019	<b>Core Banking and Finance Activities</b> Allahabad Bank Lucknow

## EDUCATION

---

• 2020	<b>Bachelor of Vocational Studies : Banking and Finance</b> National Post Graduate College - Lucknow, India 7 CGPA
• 2017	<b>Senior Secondary</b> Central Academy - Lucknow, India 69.4%
• 2015	<b>High School</b> Central Academy 7.2 CGPA

## SKILLS

---

- Good Communication
- Basic MS Office (Excel,Word,Power Point)
- Time management
- Adaptability and willingness to learn
- Teamwork and collaboration

## LANGUAGES

---

- English
- Hindi